CRANESGANTRY CRANES
CAPACITIES:
SPANS:
TRACKS:
OPTIONS:
Up to 5 tons
Up to 30’
Steel or Aluminum

can be moved with a suspended load*
4
CAP. IN
TONS
HUB
(B)
SPAN
(A)
MODEL NUMBER OAH
(C)
CLEAR SPAN
(D)
I-BEAM
DEPTH (W)
1
10’ 10’ FGM-1-10-10 10’ 6-1/16” 9’ 2” 6”
15’ 10’ FGM-1-15-10 15’ 6-9/16” 9’ 0” 6”
20’’ 10’ FGM-1-20-10 20’ 8-1/2” 8’ 9-13/16” 8”
10’ 15’ FGM-1-10-15 10’ 8-3/16” 14’ 2” 8”
15’ 15’ FGM-1-15-15 15’ 8-5/8” 14’ 0” 8”
20’ 15’ FGM-1-20-15 20’ 8-1/2” 13’ 9-13/16” 8”
10’ 20’ FGM-1-10-20 10’ 8-5/8” 19’ 0” 8”
15’ 20’ FGM-1-15-20 15’ 10-9/16” 18’ 9-13/16” 10”
20’ 20’ FGM-1-20-20 20’ 10-9/16” 18’ 9-13/16” 10”
10’ 25’ FGM-1-10-25 10’ 10-5/16” 24’ 2” 10”
15’ 25’ FGM-1-15-25 15’ 10-9/16” 23’ 9-13/16” 10”
20’ 25’ FGM-1-20-25 20’ 10-9/16” 23’ 9-13/16” 10”
10’ 30’ FGM-1-10-30 11’ 0-1/2” 29’ 2” 12”
15’ 30’ FGM-1-15-30 16’ 0-11/16” 28’ 9-13/16” 12”
20’ 30’ FGM-1-20-30 21’ 1-1/16” 28’ 7-5/16” 12”
2
10’ 10’ FGM-2-10-10 10’ 10-9/16” 8’ 9-13/16” 10”
15’ 10’ FGM-2-15-10 15’ 10-15/16” 8’ 7-5/16” 10”
20’ 10’ FGM-2-20-10 20’ 10-3/8” 8’ 5-5/16” 10”
10’ 15’ FGM-2-10-15 10’ 10-9/16” 13’ 9-13/16” 10”
15’ 15’ FGM-2-15-15 15’ 10-15/16” 13’ 7-5/16” 10”
20’ 15’ FGM-2-20-15 20’ 10-3/8” 13’ 5-5/16” 10”
10’ 20’ FGM-2-10-20 10’ 10-9/16” 18’ 9-13/16” 10”
15’ 20’ FGM-2-15-20 15’ 10-15/16” 18’ 7-5/16” 10”
20’ 20’ FGM-2-20-20 21’ 1-9/16” 18’ 5-5/16” 12”
10’ 25’ FGM-2-10-25 11’ 0-11/16” 23’ 9-13/16” 12”
15’ 25’ FGM-2-15-25 16’ 1-1/16” 23’ 7-5/16” 12”
20’ 25’ FGM-2-20-25 21’ 1-9/16” 23’ 5-5/16” 12”
10’ 30’ FGM-2-10-30 11’ 6-1/8” 28’ 9-13/16” 18”
15’ 30’ FGM-2-15-30 16’ 6-1/2” 28’ 7-5/16” 18”
20’ 30’ FGM-2-20-30 21’ 7” 28’ 5-5/16” 18”
Fixed Height Steel Gantry Cranes
The model number designates the
capacity, height under boom and overall
span. Example: FGM-2-10-15 represents

CAP. IN
TONS
HUB
(B)
SPAN
(A)
MODEL
NUMBER
OAH
(C)
CLEAR SPAN
(D)
I-BEAM
DEPTH (W)
3
10’ 10’ FGM-3-10-10 10’ 10-9/16” 8’ 9-13/16” 10”
15’ 10’ FGM-3-15-10 15’ 10-3/8” 8’ 5-5/16” 10”
20’’ 10’ FGM-3-20-10 20’ 10-3/8” 8’ 5-5/16” 10”
10’ 15’ FGM-3-10-15 10’ 10-9/16” 13’ 9-13/16” 10”
15’ 15’ FGM-3-15-15 15’ 10-3/8” 13’ 5-5/16” 10”
20’ 15’ FGM-3-20-15 20’ 10-3/8” 13’ 5-5/16” 10”
10’ 20’ FGM-3-10-20 11’ 1-1/16” 18’ 7-5/16” 12”
15’ 20’ FGM-3-15-20 16’ 0-1/2” 18’ 5-5/16” 12”
20’ 20’ FGM-3-20-20 21’ 0-1/2” 18’ 5-5/16” 12”
10’ 25’ FGM-3-10-25 11’ 4-5/8” 23’ 7-5/16” 16”
15’ 25’ FGM-3-15-25 16’ 5-1/8” 23’ 5-5/16” 16”
20’ 25’ FGM-3-20-25 21’ 7” 23’ 5-5/16” 18”
10’ 30’ FGM-3-10-30 11’ 9-1/2” 28’ 7-5/16” 21”
15’ 30’ FGM-3-15-30 16’ 10” 28’ 5-5/16” 21”
20’ 30’ FGM-3-20-30 21’ 10” 28’ 5-5/16” 21”
5
10’ 10’ FGM-5-10-10 11’ 5-1/8” 8’ 5-5/16” 16”
15’ 10’ FGM-5-15-10 16’ 4-1/8” 8’ 5-5/16” 16”
20’ 10’ FGM-5-20-10 21’ 4-1/8” 8’ 1-5/16” 16”
10’ 15’ FGM-5-10-15 11’ 5-1/8” 13’ 5-5/16” 16”
15’ 15’ FGM-5-15-15 16’ 4-1/8” 13’ 5-5/16” 16”
20’ 15’ FGM-5-20-15 21’ 4-1/8” 13’ 1-1/16” 16”
10’ 20’ FGM-5-10-20 11’ 5-1/8” 18’ 5-5/16” 16”
15’ 20’ FGM-5-15-20 16’ 4-1/8” 18’ 5-5/16” 16”
20’ 20’ FGM-5-20-20 21’ 4-1/8” 18’ 1-5/16” 16”
10’ 25’ FGM-5-10-25 11’ 10” 23’ 5-5/16” 21”
15’ 25’ FGM-5-15-25 16’ 10” 23’ 5-5/16” 21”
20’ 25’ FGM-5-20-25 21’ 9” 23’ 1-5/16” 21”
10’ 30’ FGM-5-10-30 12’ 1-1/16” 28’ 5-5/16” 24”
15’ 30’ FGM-5-15-30 17’ 0-1/8” 28’ 1-5/16” 24”
20’ 30’ FGM-5-20-30 22’ 0-1/8” 28’ 1-5/16” 24”
www.liftsafeinspections.com | 519-896-2430
STEEL - ADJUSTABLE
A
C

27” W27 @ 114#/ft. 10-1/8”
Adjustable Height Steel Gantry Cranes
CAP.
IN
TONS
HUB (B) SPAN
(A)
MODEL
NUMBER
CLEAR SPAN
(D)
I-BEAM
DEPTH
(W)MIN MAX
1
7’ 10’ 10’ AG-1-7/10-10 8’ 8” 6”
9’ 12’ 10’ AG-1-9/12-10 8’ 8” 6”
12’ 15’ 10’ AG-1-12/15-10 8’ 8” 6”
17’ 20’ 10’ AG-1-17/20-10 8’ 8” 6”
7’ 10’ 15’ AG-1-7/10-15 13’ 8” 8”
9’ 12’ 15’ AG-1-9/12-15 13’ 8” 8”
12’ 15’ 15’ AG-1-12/15-15 13’ 8” 8”
17’ 20’ 15’ AG-1-17/20-15 13’ 8” 8”
7’ 10’ 20’ AG-1-7/10-20 18’ 8” 10”
9’ 12’ 20’ AG-1-9/12-20 18’ 8” 10”
12’ 15’ 20’ AG-1-12/15-20 18’ 8” 10”
17’ 20’ 20’ AG-1-17/20-20 18’ 8” 10”
7’ 10’ 25’ AG-1-7/10-25 23’ 6” 12”
9’ 12’ 25’ AG-1-9/12-25 23’ 6” 12”
12’ 15’ 25’ AG-1-12/15-25 23’ 6” 12”
17’ 20’ 25’ AG-1-17/20-25 23’ 6” 12”
7’ 10’ 30’ AG-1-7/10-30 28’ 6” 16”
9’ 12’ 30’ AG-1-9/12-30 28’ 6” 16”
12’ 15’ 30’ AG-1-12/15-30 28’ 6” 16”
17’ 20’ 30’ AG-1-17/20-30 28’ 6” 16”
3
7’ 10’ 10’ AG-3-7/10-10 8’ 8” 10”
9’ 12’ 10’ AG-3-9/12-10 8’ 8” 10”
12’ 15’ 10’ AG-3-12/15-10 8’ 8” 10”
17’ 20’ 10’ AG-3-17/20-10 8’ 8” 10”
7’ 10’ 15’ AG-3-7/10-15 13’ 8” 12”
9’ 12’ 15’ AG-3-9/12-15 13’ 8” 12”
12’ 15’ 15’ AG-3-12/15-15 13’ 8” 12”
17’ 20’ 15’ AG-3-17/20-15 13’ 8” 12”
7’ 10’ 20’ AG-3-7/10-20 18’ 6” 16”
9’ 12’ 20’ AG-3-9/12-20 18’ 6” 16”
12’ 15’ 20’ AG-3-12/15-20 18’ 6” 16”
17’ 20’ 20’ AG-3-17/20-20 18’ 6” 16”
7’ 10’ 25’ AG-3-7/10-25 23’ 6” 18”
9’ 12’ 25’ AG-3-9/12-25 23’ 6” 18”
12’ 15’ 25’ AG-3-12/15-25 23’ 6” 18”
17’ 20’ 25’ AG-3-17/20-25 23’ 6” 18”
7’ 10’ 30’ AG-3-7/10-30 28’ 6” 24”
9’ 12’ 30’ AG-3-9/12-30 28’ 6” 24”
12’ 15’ 30’ AG-3-12/15-30 28’ 6” 24”
17’ 20’ 30’ AG-3-17/20-30 28’ 6” 24”
CAP.
IN
TONS
HUB (B) SPAN
(A)
MODEL
NUMBER
CLEAR SPAN
(D)
I-BEAM
DEPTH
(W)MIN MAX
5
7’ 10’ 10’ AG-5-7/10-10 8’ 1” 16”
9’ 12’ 10’ AG-5-9/12-10 8’ 16”
12’ 15’ 10’ AG-5-12/15-10 7’ 10” 16”
17’ 20’ 10’ AG-5-17/20-10 7’ 10” 16”
7’ 10’ 15’ AG-5-7/10-15 13’ 1” 24”
9’ 12’ 15’ AG-5-9/12-15 13’ 24”
12’ 15’ 15’ AG-5-12/15-15 12’ 10” 24”
17’ 20’ 15’ AG-5-17/20-15 12’ 10” 24”
7’ 10’ 20’ AG-5-7/10-20 18’ 1” 24”
9’ 12’ 20’ AG-5-9/12-20 18’ 24”
12’ 15’ 20’ AG-5-12/15-20 17’ 10” 24”
17’ 20’ 20’ AG-5-17/20-20 17’ 10” 24”
7’ 10’ 25’ AG-5-7/10-25 23’ 1” 27”
9’ 12’ 25’ AG-5-9/12-25 23’ 27”
12’ 15’ 25’ AG-5-12/15-25 22’ 10” 27”
17’ 20’ 25’ AG-5-17-20-25 22’ 10” 27”
7’ 10’ 30’ AG-5-7/10-30 28’ 1” 27”
9’ 12’ 30’ AG-5-9/12-30 28’ 27”
12’ 15’ 30’ AG-5-12/15-30 27’ 10” 27”
17’ 20’ 30’ AG-5-17/20-30 27’ 10” 27”
*Non-marking phenolic casters with a steel core are standard.
• Capacities from 1 ton – 5 ton
• Spans from 8’ – 30’
• Adjustable in 6” increments to provide different
lifting heights
Additional spans, heights and capacities are
available by contacting your local Gorbel® dealer.
6 www.liftsafeinspections.com | 519-896-2430
ALUMINUMAdjustable Height
Aluminum Gantry Cranes
CAP. IN
TONS
HUB (B) SPAN
(A)
MODEL NUMBER OAH (C) CLEAR
SPAN (D)
TROLLEY
TRAVEL (T)
I-BEAM
DEPTH (W)MIN. MAX.
1/2
6’ 9’ 8’ ALUG-1000-6/9-8 9’ 8-3/4” 6’ 8-9/16” 5’ 7-3/4” 6”
9’ 12’ 8’ ALUG-1000-9/12-8 12’ 8-3/4” 6’ 8-9/16” 5’ 7-3/4” 6”
6’ 9’ 10’ ALUG-1000-6/9-10 9’ 8-3/4” 8’ 8-9/16” 7’ 7-3/4” 6”
9’ 12’ 10’ ALUG-1000-9/12-10 12’ 8-3/4” 8’ 8-9/16” 7’ 7-3/4” 6”
6’ 9’ 12’ ALUG-1000-6/9-12 9’ 8-3/4” 10’ 8-9/16” 9’ 7-3/4” 6”
9’ 12’ 12’ ALUG-1000-9/12-12 12’-8-3/4” 10’ 8-9/16” 9’ 7-3/4” 6”
6’ 9’ 15’ ALUG-1000-6/9-15 9’ 10-3/4” 13’ 8-9/16” 12’ 7-3/4” 8”
9’ 12’ 15’ ALUG-1000-9/12-15 12’ 10-3/4” 13’ 8-9/16” 12’ 7-3/4” 8”
6’ 9’ 18’ ALUG-1000-6/9-18 9’ 10-3/4” 16’ 8-9/16” 15’ 7-3/4” 8”
9’ 12’ 18’ ALUG-1000-9/12-18 12’ 10-3/4” 16’ 8-9/16” 15’ 7-3/4” 8”
6’ 9’ 20’ ALUG-1000-6/9-20 9’ 10-3/4” 18’ 8-9/16” 17’ 7-3/4” 8”
9’ 12’ 20’ ALUG-1000-9/12-20 12’ 10-3/4” 18’ 8-9/16” 17’ 7-3/4” 8”
1
6’ 9’ 8’ ALUG-2000-6/9-8 9’ 9” 6’ 5-5/8” 5’ 7-3/4” 6”
9’ 12‘ 8’ ALUG-2000-9/12-8 12’ 9” 6’ 5-5/8” 5’ 7-3/4” 6”
6’ 9’ 10’ ALUG-2000-6/9-10 9’ 11” 8’ 5-5/8” 7’ 7-3/4” 8”
9’ 12’ 10’ ALUG-2000-9/12-10 12’ 11” 8’ 5-5/8” 7’ 7-3/4” 8”
6’ 9’ 12’ ALUG-2000-6/9-12 9’ 11” 10’ 5-5/8” 9’ 7-3/4” 8”
9’ 12’ 12’ ALUG-2000-9/12-12 12’ 11” 10’ 5-5/8” 9’ 7-3/4” 8”
6’ 9’ 15’ ALUG-2000-6/9-15 9’ 11” 13’ 5-5/8” 12’ 7-3/4” 8”
9’ 12’ 15’ ALUG-2000-9/12-15 12’ 11” 13’ 5-5/8” 12’ 7-3/4” 8”
6’ 9’ 18’ ALUG-2000-6/9-18 10’ 1” 16’ 5-5/8” 15’ 7-3/4” 10”
9’ 12’ 18’ ALUG-2000-9/12-18 13’ 1” 16’ 5-5/8” 15’ 7-3/4” 10”
6’ 9’ 20’ ALUG-2000-6/9-20 10’ 1” 18’ 5-5/8” 17’ 7-3/4” 10”
9’ 12’ 20’ ALUG-2000-9/12-20 13’ 1” 18’ 5-5/8” 17’ 7-3/4” 10”
2
6’ 9’ 8’ ALUG-4000-6/9-8 9’ 11” 6’ 5-3/8” 5’ 7-3/4” 8”
9’ 12’ 8’ ALUG-4000-9/12-8 12’ 11” 6’ 5-3/8” 5’ 7-3/4” 8”
6’ 9’ 10’ ALUG-4000-6/9-10 9’ 11” 8’ 5-3/8” 7’ 7-3/4” 8”
9’ 12’ 10’ ALUG-4000-9/12-10 12’ 11” 8’ 5-3/8” 7’ 7-3/4” 8”
6’ 9’ 12’ ALUG-4000-6/9-12 10’ 1” 10’ 5-3/8” 9’ 7-3/4” 10”
9’ 12’ 12’ ALUG-4000-9/12-12 13’ 1” 10’ 5-3/8” 9’ 7-3/4” 10”
6’ 9’ 15’ ALUG-4000-6/9-15 10’ 1” 13’ 5-3/8” 12’ 7-3/4” 10”
9’ 12’ 15’ ALUG-4000-9/12-15 13’ 1” 13’ 5-3/8” 12’ 7-3/4” 10”
6’ 9’ 18’ ALUG-4000-6/9-18 10’ 3” 16’ 5-3/8” 15’ 7-3/4” 12”
9’ 12’ 18’ ALUG-4000-9/12-18 13’ 3” 16’ 5-3/8” 15’ 7-3/4” 12”
6’ 9’ 20’ ALUG-4000-6/9-20 10’ 3” 18’ 5-3/8” 17’ 7-3/4” 12”
9’ 12’ 20’ ALUG-4000-9/12-20 13’ 3” 18’ 5-3/8” 17’ 7-3/4” 12”
The model number
designates the capacity,
minimum/maximum height
under boom and overall span.